

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
N/W:- Construction of Maintenance of road and C/W work for DKBm Kishu farm to Kharsaniga To/ Under mmGSY (SC)					
N/A:- Sureet Kumar Singh.					
Agg. No:- 11 SBD / 19-20					
Agg. Amount:- 7858220=00					
D.O.S:- 06.03.19					
D.O.C:- 05.03.2020 (As per Agg.)					
<u>Record Entry</u>					

(1) Construction of unreinforced PCC thickness as per design.					
M30 ----- all comp. job as per tech. specification.					
$1 \times 10 \times \frac{5.1 + 4.4 + 3.9}{3} \times 0.160 = 7.136 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30 \times \frac{3.6 + 3.85}{2} \times 0.160 = 17.88 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.750 \times 0.160 = 18.00 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times \frac{3.65 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 17.76 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.70 \times 0.160 = 17.76 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.60 \times 0.160 = 17.28 "$					
$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 18.00 "$					
$=$					131.816 m^3

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/2) Clearing & grubbing road land-----all comp job-----dir of E/I City vide TMB P.No-(6)					18578.00
0.3778 Hec @ Rs 49,174.86/Hec = 18578.00					18578.00
(2/11) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit-----all complete job City vide TMB P.No-(6)					

(i) For 100 mtr Lead @ 20%.					
340.51 m ³ @ Rs 179.10/m ³ Rs = 60914.00					60914.00
(ii) For 100 mtr Lead 80%.					
1360.44 m ³ @ 141.12/m ³ Rs = 191985.00					191985.00
(3/14) construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder-----all comp. job City vide TMB P.No-(6)					
1062.50 m ³ @ Rs 180.81/m ³ Rs = 192110.00					192110.00
(4/15+20) Construction of G.S.B Grt 1-----all comp. job City vide TMB P.No-(6)					
704.25 m ³ @ Rs 3186.06/m ³ Rs = 2243783.00					2243783.00
					C/Rs = 27,07,310.00

20.10.2020
JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs = 59,22,706.00
(13/40) Providing 1.5 mm					
Cement punning ---					
--- all comp. job.					
41.280 m ² @ Rs 48.82/m ² Rs = 2015.20					
					5924781.00
					Rs = 59,24,721.00
Less 10% below Rs = 5,92,472.00					5924781.00
					5332308.00
					Rs = 53,32,249.200
Less previous pay Rs = 27,79,520.00					
					Rs = 25,52,729.200
Amtd. 20.10.2020 JE.					2552783.00
					AE 1192782.00

Material statement① stone chips = 165.438 m³② coarse sand = 82.719 m³Amtd. 20.10.2020
JE.C&P
m/min
24.11.20